Pneumatic Accessories
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GPA-96-737

Wilkerson FRLs

Mounting Brackets and Joiner Sets

Used On
Filter/
Regulator/
Lubricator
Series

BB3, RB3
FO3

B08, C08, FO8,
RO8

B08, R0O8
F16, M16
R16

R16, R21, R26,
R30, R40

F18

C18, C28, F18,
F28

F26, M26
F28

F30

Description

mounting bracket (type L) and nut
mounting bracket

mounting bracket (type T) with joiner set and port
O-ring

mounting bracket (type C)

joiner set and port O-ring
mounting bracket (type L)
mounting bracket (type L)
mounting bracket (type L) and nut

wall mount bracket with 1/4" NPT gauge port
adapter

body mounting bracket (type L)
bonnet mounting bracket (type L)
mounting bracket (type T)

mounting bracket (type T) with joiner set and port
O-ring

mounting bracket (type L)
body mounting bracket (type L)
mounting bracket (type L)

wall mount, U-bolt pipe clamp
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Part #

GRP-95-747
PS417B

GPA-96-737

GPA-97-010
GPA-96-738
GRP-96-739
GPA-95-016
GPA-95-011

RRP-95-590

GPA-96-604
GPA-96-606
GPA-96-602

GPA-96-603

GPA-95-946
GPA-96-605
GPA-96-607
GRP-95-734

DPL424



